RETURN ADDRESS

CYCLIT BUSCO ASSET

Go Northeut Trustee Services 11830 SWKerr Parkway Ste 385 Lake Oswego, OR 97035



9/22/2006 Page

1 of

3 11:20AM

7261.77550/	Sylvister
Department of Department of Department of Department of Department of Department of a felony, and upon convi	MANUFACTURED HOME APPLICATION TRANSFER IN LOCATION TRANSFER IN
1 MANUFACTURED HOME	
	MAKE LENGTHWIDTH(FEET) VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NUMBER (VIN)
2 LAND	LEGAL DESCRIPTION ON PAGE
MANUFACTURED HOME W	
LOT 26 BLOCK O	PLAT NAME OR SECTION/TOWNSHIP/RANGE Cape Herm on Skag; f DIV.
3 GRANTOR(S) REGISTE	
COUNTY NUMBER	NUMBER OF REGISTERED OWNERS MAMBER OF LEGAL OWNERS
NAME OF REGISTERED OWNER	THE BUSTOMER ACCOUNT NUMBER
Deutsche &	Bank National Trust
NAME OF ADDITIONAL REGISTERED	DOL CUSTOMER ACCOUNT NUMBER
C/O ROUTH LTG	state ZP CODE
3535 FALTORIA	Blud St Ste 200 Belleuve WA 98006
NAME OF LEGAL OWNER	OOL CUSTOMER ACCOUNT NUMBER
NAME OF ADDITIONAL LEGAL OWNER	ER DOLCUSTOMER ACCOUNT NUMBER
Ch. Dr. TH	Crubtru Olsen
ADDRESS	CITY STATE 2(P CODE
3535 FUHOR	zin Blud SE Sk Zoo Billewe WA 98006
GRANTEE	
NAME	
VEHICLE AND THIS INFOR	(Atago, A Voling by and
Signature of Registr	ered Owner and Title, IF APPLICABLE
	tered Owner and Title, IF APPLICABLE Vice President Stacey Bayley
NOTARY SEAL OR STAMP	NOTARIZATION/CERTIFICATION FOR REGISTERED OWNER(S) SIGNATURE
A Property of	KAREN CASTRO HAR IS Signed or attested 6-14-06
MY C	CHAMISSION EXPIRES SIGNATURE NOTATION NOTATION AGENT.
	MARCH 8, 2009
M OF N	PRINTED HAME OF NOTARY
4	Title County/Office No. OR AND: Dealer No. OR
	DEALERSHIP POSITION/AGENT/NOTARY Notary Expiration Date
4 TITLE COMPANY CERT	tion of the land and ownership is true and correct per the real property records.
NAME (TYPED OR PRINTED)	TITLE COMPANY / PHONE NUMBER
SIGNATURE / POSITION	DAYE
Finglise this analisation with	h a Licensing Agent within 10 calendar days of the date Title Company Representative signs.
5 BUILDING PERMIT OFF	
Logritiv that: If the m	anufactured home has been affixed to the real property as described. cling permit has been issued for this purpose and the attachment will be inspected upon completion.
NAME (TYPED OR PRINTED)	BLOG PERMIT OFFICE PHONE: BLOG PERMIT: BLOG PERMIT: BLOG PERMIT: BPNC-0853
SIGNATURE / POSITION	Planets of Day of Son + Son DATE Q - 7-AL
TO 420-728 MARIUF HOME APPL (A/20)	ACCOUNT THE MANING TO LEVEL OF THE WORLD TO THE TOTAL OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P



ANUFACTURED HOME FROM	SECTION 1				
POUBLATENUMBER YEAR	MAKE LENGTHA	WIDTH(FEET) VEHI	CLE IDENTIFICATION	NUMBER (VIN)	
7727/9 1972	Homet 52	X12 /	292		
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL OWN	IER			A 550	A DEAL DEADERTY
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL OWNER		R ELIMINATION	OF-TITLE / REM	OVAL FRO	M REAL PROPERTY.
Signature of Legat Owner	r and Title, IF APPLICABLE	2000		icey Ba	yley
ignature of Additional Legal Owner	r and Title, IF APPLICABLE NOTARIZATION	OFFICIO A TION	Vic	e Presi	dent /
NOTARY SEAL OR STAMP	NOTARIZATION/	CERTIFICATION	Signed or	attested	0~14-06
KA KA	REN CASTRO	TAR	befo	re me op	(Va a #
1) SW/ /1 \O\	MISSION EXELES	CAST	Signature Kot	ARY OR AGEN	n Carro
113.4	ARCH 8, 2009				
- Mathema	PRINT NAME OF LEGAL OWNE		PRINTED NAME	County/Office	Na. OR No. OR
	itle DEALERSHIP POSITION/AGENT		N	lotary Expirat	ion Date
LAND DESCRIPTION (A leg	al description of the land	d can be obtain	ed from the loc	al County	Assessor's Office
		खीं । -			
			A Secretary	<u> </u>	**************************************
DEALER'S REPORT OF SAI I CERTIFY THAT THIS INFOR	E MATION IS CORRECT, THE	E VEHICLE IS C	LEAR OF ENCUM	IBRANCES	EXCEPT AS SHOWN.
ANY REQUIRED SALES TAX	HAS BEEN COLLECTED.		WA DEALER NUMBE	<u> </u>	ATE OF SALE
DEALER NAME (TYPED OR PRINTED)			MA DEALES NUMBE		
PURCHASE PRICE TAX JUI	RISDICTION/TAX RATE DEALER	'S AUTHORIZED SIG	WATURE	·	
USE TAX EXEMPT Se	ie to a Certified Tribal memb	per on the reserve	ation (attach notar	zed statem	ent of delivery).
COUNTY AUDITOR/AGENT	LICENSING OFFICE APPR	OVAL: (Not for	use by Subage	nts)	
certify that the above application a with the recording of this form.	appears to have been comple	eted correctly, an	the applicant ries	sumcern o	ocumentation to proceed
ANE (TYPED OR PRINTED)	07 De .5	7 ;	COUNTY OFFICE/VE	SOPERATOR	NHARBER
BIGNATURE) \				0/22/1
D TITLE FEES	يتقفيري	4		1	$\nu \rho \propto \rho \sigma$
ILING FEE APPLICATION	MOSILE HOME FEE	ELIMINATION	FEE USE TA	(SUBAGENT FEES
					TOTAL FEES & TAX
Licensing O Retain proof	plication has been appro- ffice, take your application of the recording fees part application form, obtain	on form to the (uid. If the Reco	County Recording Office retains	ig Office. ins	:
APPLICANTS:	Once recorded, you mi Manufactured Home A licensing subagents ch	ust return to a '	Vehicle Licensing all required	g office to	file the cle
For full instructions	on completing this form to, see form TD-420-730,	for Title Elimina	ation, Removal f	rom Real	Property or

The Department of Licensing has a policy of providing equal access to its services. If you need special accommodation, please cal (360) 902-3600 or TTY (360) 664-8865.

TD-420-729 MANUF HOME APPL (R/2/02)OR (W)Page 2 of 2



9/22/2006 Page

2 of

3 11:20AM

ROUTH CRABTREE OLSEN, P.S.

A Law Firm and Professional Services Corporation

3535 Factoria Blvd. SE, Suite 200 Bellevue, WA 98006 Telephone (425) 458-2121 ◆ Facsimile (425) 458-2131 www.rcflegal.com

September 21, 2006

STATE OF WASHINGTON)
) ss
COUNTY OF KING)
profession and the second	

I, Janaya L. Carter, affirm that:

- 1. I am one of the attorneys for the registered owner, Deutsche Bank National Trust Company, regarding the mobile home described as: 1972 HOMET 52X12, Plate #72719, VIN Number 1292, am authorized to make this affidavit on the plaintiff's behalf, and have personal knowledge of and am competent to testify about the matters discussed in this affidavit.
- 2. A single line was placed through Pledged Property II, LLC on the Manufactured Home Application because we were unable to obtain the final paperwork to show how Pledged Property II, LLC is a division of Deutsche Bank National Trust Company.

anaya L. Carter, WSBA# 32715

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this

V

_day of September, 2006

HEDA S. A. ACEVEDOU

STATE OF WASHINGTON

NOTARY ---- PUBLIC

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 11-17-07

NOTARY PUBLIC in and for the State

of Washington, residing at Bellevus

My commission expires: //-/2-0

200609220120 Skagit County Auditor

9/22/2006 Page

3 of

3 11:20AM